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INVENTORY

Series

MINUTES--BOARD OF TRUSTEES
(Name changes in succession were Harborview
Hospital System 1931-33; King County Hospital
System 1934-64; King County Hospital 1964-69;
and Harborview Medical Center 1969-79.)
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MINUTES--EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE/MEDICAL ADVISORY BOARD

Folders Dates

(A medical advisory board functioned simultaneously
with and reported to the Board of Trustees. It was

called the Executive Committee 1934-44; Medical Board
1944-46; and Medical Advisory Board 1946-59. Also

included are the minutes of the short-lived Intern

Committee in 1941-42).

Volume 1
Volume 2

MINUTES--MEDICAL EXECUTIVE BOARD
ANNUAL REPORTS

REPORT--HOSPITAL INSPECTION

SUBJECT SERIES
Analysis of Hospital Services
Beds
Bylaws (King County Hospital System)
Daily Census
Store Room Catalog
Supplies
Visitor Register (Open House and Dedication)

13
12

1931-43
1943-51
1952-58
1958-65
1965-72
1972-79

1934-48
1948-59

1966-67

1932-40
1941-42, 1956-63

1963

1943

1932, 1940, 1943
n.d.

1931-34

1940

1946-52

1975



