

## Harborview Medical Center records

## Inventory

Accession No: 86-082

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Harborview Medical Center Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00465/">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00465/</a>

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search</a>

## W.U. HARBORVIEW MEDICAL CENTER Accession No. 86-82

## INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	Series	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
1	MINUTESBOARD OF TRUSTEES (Name changes in succession were Harborview Hospital System 1931-33; King County Hospital System 1934-64; King County Hospital 1964-69; and Harborview Medical Center 1969-79.)		
	Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 4 Volume 5 Volume 6		1931-43 1943-51 1952-58 1958-65 1965-72 1972-79
2	MINUTESEXECUTIVE COMMITTEE/MEDICAL ADVISORY BOARD (A medical advisory board functioned simultaneously with and reported to the Board of Trustees. It was called the Executive Committee 1934-44; Medical Board 1944-46; and Medical Advisory Board 1946-59. Also included are the minutes of the short-lived Intern Committee in 1941-42).		
	Volume 1 Volume 2		1934–48 1948–59
	MINUTESMEDICAL EXECUTIVE BOARD	2	1966–67
3	ANNUAL REPORTS	13 12	1932–40 1941–42, 1956–63
	REPORTHOSPITAL INSPECTION	2	1963
	SUBJECT SERIES Analysis of Hospital Services Beds Bylaws (King County Hospital System) Daily Census Store Room Catalog Supplies Visitor Register (Open House and Dedication)		1943 1932, 1940, 1943 n.d. 1931-34 1940 1946-52 1975